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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Sanford2030
NBG

9.625 9.875 9.7259.550 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Yllanes2032
NBG

9.425 9.750 9.3259.400 37.900
3 2T 3T 6 2 

2 

Ryleigh McCoy2484
LemPossible

9.600 9.725 9.2759.100 37.700
2 4 6 7 3 

3 

Kaelyn Whitehart2486
LemPossible

9.375 9.550 9.4759.200 37.600
4 6 5 2 4 

4 

Taylor Braswell901
MGA

8.700 9.625 9.3509.450 37.125
7T 5 2 5 5 

5 

Carly Archambault899
MGA

9.300 9.750 9.4008.550 37.000
5 2T 10 4 6 

6 

Abygail Wright2444
POGA

9.075 9.400 9.2259.050 36.750
6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Piper Barrow900
MGA

8.700 8.150 9.4259.400 35.675
7T 11 3T 3 8 

8 

Jamie Lavoie2515
Crystal Coast

8.650 9.200 8.8009.000 35.650
9 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Leah Brown2442
POGA

8.550 9.000 8.7759.000 35.325
11 10 8T 10 10 

10 

Rozlyn Martinez2519
Crystal Coast

8.600 9.350 8.4258.450 34.825
10 8 11 11 11 

11 
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